DIVING RATES

DIVING PRICE

Orientation Dive (lagoon session) Complimentary Single Dive \$60

Dive Insurance: 1 day coverage \$35 Dive Insurance: 7 day coverage Dive Insurance: 14 day coverage \$60

Prices are per dive / per person. Above prices do not include equipment and boat fees

BOAT FEES

Boat trip: Single Dive	\$20 per person
Boat trip: 2 Tank Dive	\$35 per person
Private Boat Trip	On request

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Nitrox Enriched Air

Full equipment rental	\$20 per dive
Per item	\$7 per dive

CAMERA RENTAL

GoPro Half Day Rental	\$45
GoPro Full Day Rental	\$65
Insta360 Half Day	\$60
Insta360 Full Day	\$80

PRIVATE GUIDE	/INSTRUCTOR	PRICE

Per Hour	\$100
Half Day	\$200
Full Day	\$300





Terms and conditions:

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and statutory goods and 17% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation. Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list.

Cancellation Policy:

For any last minute cancellation or no show Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least

Complimentary

charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any activity due to weather conditions.

DIVING RATES

BEGINNER COURSES	PRICE	PRICE PRIVATE
PADI Bubblemaker (8-9 years old) 1 lesson & theory PADI Discover Scuba Diving (10+ years) 1 lesson & 1 boat dive PADI Discover Scuba Diving (10+ years) 1 lesson & 1 lagoon dive Additional DSD 1 dive PADI Scuba Diver 2 dives, 3 confined lessions & theory PADI Open Water Diver 4 dives, 5 confined lessions & theory Referral / Upgrade to PADI OWD all remaining dives & theory PADI ReActivate 1 confined session & theory	\$99 \$170 \$145 \$150 \$510 \$770 \$420 \$99	\$180 \$320 \$295 \$280 \$970 \$1,370 \$970 \$240

Prices are per person. Above prices include equipment, boat and certification fees

ADVANCED COURSES	PRICE	PRICE PRIVATE
PADI Adventure Dive 1 dive (no certification) PADI Adventure Diver 3 dives & theory PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 5 dives & theory PADI Rescue Diver 2 dives, 4 confined lessons & theory PADI Divemaster Course: unlimited diving & theory	\$150 \$625 \$890 \$985 On request	\$210 \$867 \$1,238 \$1,371
SPECIALTY COURSES	PRICE	PRICE PRIVATE
Specialty Course 2 dives Specialty Course 3 dives Specialty Course 4 dives Nitrox theory only	\$370 \$450 \$540 \$280	\$510 \$622 \$748 N/A

Prices are per person, certification fee included. Above prices include equipment, boat and certification fees

DISTINCTIVE SPECIALTY COURSES	PRICE	PRICE PRIVATE
Manta Ray Awareness 2 dives & theory	\$410	\$566
Shark Awareness 2 dives & theory	\$410	\$566

Prices are per person, certification fee included. Above prices include equipment, boat and certification fees

EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONDER COURSES	PRICE	PRICE PRIVATE
Primary & Secondary Care with AED half day theory & practise	\$370	\$590

Prices are per person, certification fee included





Terms and conditions:

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and statutory goods and 17% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation. Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time. Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list.

Cancellation Policy:

For any last minute cancellation or no show Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to the area a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least

charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any activity due to weather conditions.

WEEKLY EXCURSIONS

MONDAY	06:30 - 08:30	Sunrise Fishing	\$70
	09:00 - 11:00	Wildlife Snorkel Adventure	\$95
	09:30 - 11:30	Desert Island Exploration on Kokomo	\$150
	16:30 - 18:30	Dolphin Cruise	\$95
TUESDAY	09:00 - 11:00 14:30 - 15:30 16:30 - 18:30 17:00 - 18:30 17:30 - 19:00	Turtle Snorkelling House Reef Snorkelling Local Island Experience Luxury Sunset Cruise on Kokomo Sunset Fishing	\$95 \$50 \$85 \$120 \$70
WEDNESDAY	09:00 - 11:00	Castaway Snorkelling	\$95
	09:30 - 11:30	Deep Sea Fishing on Kokomo	\$150
	16:30 - 18:30	Dolphin Cruise	\$95
	19:00 - 20:30	Night Snorkelling	\$70
THURSDAY	06:30 - 08:30	Sunrise Fishing	\$70
	09:00 - 11:00	Wildlife Snorkel Adventure	\$95
	09:30 - 12:30	Sandbank Snorkelling on Kokomo	\$150
	17:00 - 18:30	Sunset Cruise	\$95
FRIDAY	09:00 - 11:00	Turtle Snorkelling	\$95
	14:30 - 15:30	House Reef Snorkelling	\$50
	17:30 - 19:00	Sunset Fishing	\$70
SATURDAY	09:00 - 11:00	Castaway Snorkelling	\$95
	16:30 - 18:30	Local Island Experience	\$85
	16:30 - 18:30	Dolphin Cruise	\$95
	17:00 - 18:30	Luxury Sunset Cruise on Kokomo	\$120
	19:00 - 20:30	Night Snorkelling	\$70
SUNDAY	09:00 - 11:00	Wildlife Snorkel Adventure	\$95
	09:30 - 11:30	Deep Sea Fishing on Kokomo	\$150
	14:30 - 15:30	House Reef Snorkelling	\$50
	17:00 - 18:30	Sunset Cruise	\$95

All excursions on Kokomo have a minimum of 4 guests

All activities available on a private basis - please see Private Excursion price list or ask our team





Terms and conditions:

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and statutory goods and 17% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. All excursions & activities are weather dependent and subject to cancellation without prior notice. All excursions require a minimum of 2 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price. Snorkelling Orientation is recommended to participate in prior to any snorkel activities and snorkelling lessons can be arranged.

Cancellation Policy:
For any last minute cancellation or no show, Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation requests by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any relevant cancellation charges.

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS & BOAT HIRE

\$400 PRIVATE CATAMARAN HIRE Per Hour up to 4 guests (KOKOMO) Per Hour (4+ hours) \$300

* Above price is up to 4 guests. Any additional guest is \$50 per hour/per guest.

* Maximum 8 guests

PRIVATE BIG GAME FISHING (SALTY STRICKER)

\$400 Per Hour up to 4 guests Per Hour (4+ hours) \$300

* Maximum 6 guests

PRIVATE DHONI HIRE Per Hour \$250

> Per Hour (4+ hours) \$200

* Above price is up to 8 guests. Any additional guest is \$50 per hour/per guest.

* Maximum 16 guests

\$500 PRIVATE SPEEDBOAT HIRE Per Hour

> Per Hour (4+ hours) \$450

* Above price is up to 8 guests. Any additional guest is \$50 per hour/per guest.

PRIVATE GUIDE Per Hour \$100

> Half Day \$200 Full Day \$300

Private hire with in-water activities one private guide is required for each 6 guests (additional charge)





Terms and conditions:

Prices are quoted in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and statutory goods and 17% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). All prices are subject to change without notice. All excursions & activities are weather dependent and subject to cancellation without prior notice. All excursions require a minimum of 2 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price. Snorkelling Orientation is recommended to participate in prior to any snorkel activities and snorkelling lessons can be arranged.

For any last minute cancellation or no show, Blue Wave by Dive Butler reserves the right to charge a 100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation requests by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any relevant cancellation charges.